
SubEvent Division Place Member_LastName Member_FirstName

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 TETREAULT ASHLEY

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 LUNDGREN JENNIFER

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 ARRAHEEM-WATERS AKEYLA

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 GRIBBEN LILIANA

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 STORINO MADISON

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 BOLEY RACHEL

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 MHATRE ANISH

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 2 SERENI LEO

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 HARDY BRENDON

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 TSAI LAWRENCE

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 RIMEL THOMAS

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 SERRANO ALEXANDER

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 3 HEARN COLIN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 BENNER CALEB

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 FOSTER JOHN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 CHANG ETHAN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 SHEA ANDREW

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 3 RUSSELL AIDEN

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 FORSTER FAITH

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 FEHNEL BRIANA

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 DOREMALEN IRIS

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 BENSCOTER LEAH

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 EBERLY ARIANNA

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 SHEAFFER ASHLEY

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Yellow / Green All (CADET) 2 LOCKWOOD OLIVIA

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 EISENFELD RYON

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 REARDON MATTHEW

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 PALUMBO DANIEL

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 FIGUEROA REMY

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 2 ZIEMKE PAYTON

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 BOLEY DONALD

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 ROSENFELD REESE

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 2 SCHIWALL JOSEPH

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 3 CLARK CODY

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Female Yellow / Green All (JUNIORS) 1 BOLEY JENNA

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 ARTMAN LUKE

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 1 KAPLAN MATTHEW

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 2 CHISM AARON

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 3 COX KYLE

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Yellow / Green All (JUNIORS) 1 EISENBERG JOSHUA

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Yellow / Green All (JUNIORS) 1 GRIMES MAX

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Yellow / Green All (JUNIORS) 2 STARLIPER KYLE

BOARD BREAKING 18-29 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 1 TAYLOR MICHAEL

BOARD BREAKING 18-29 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 2 NEWKIRK LAMAR

BOARD BREAKING 18-29 Male Blue / Red All (1ST SENIOR) 1 STARLIPER SHANE

BOARD BREAKING 18-29 Male Blue / Red All (1ST SENIOR) 2 MCNATT JONATHAN

BOARD BREAKING 18-29 Male Yellow / Green All (1ST SENIOR) 1 CINTRON JULIO

BOARD BREAKING 30-39 Male Yellow / Green All (2ND SENIOR) 1 PETCHONKA DAVID

BOARD BREAKING 40-49 Female Blue / Red All (1ST MASTERS) 1 FLETCHER SUZANNE



SubEvent Division Place Member_LastName Member_FirstName

BOARD BREAKING 40-49 Female Yellow / Green All (1ST MASTERS) 1 ARRAHEEM-WATERS STEPHANIE

BOARD BREAKING 40-49 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST MASTERS) 1 SNYDER JEFF

BOARD BREAKING 60-99 Male Yellow / Green All (3RD MASTERS) 1 ARRAHEEM ABDUL

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Female Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 CHEPOW KAIYA

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Female Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 SHEA SARAH

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Female Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 2 TSAI CYMBERLY

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 CONNER JULIAN

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 RICHARDSON JONAH

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 2 GRAY JOSHUA

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 2 HUDSON JASON

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 3 MAZZA ALEXANDER

BOARD BREAKING 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 3 O'GRADY TOMMY

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 1 BIRCH KIYA

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 1 KOTHA NEHA

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 2 PETCHONKA TRYSTA

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 2 THOMAS JAYDE

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 1 MAZZA SOPHIA

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 1 MCGEOY KATHLEEN

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 2 UELSES PAIGE

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 2 CZERNIAK ELIZA

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Female Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 3 MISKOVICH HANNAH

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 1 HERBERT DYLAN

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 1 VIOLA GRIFFIN

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 2 TSAI RONALD

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 3 GREENBERG EZRA

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 1 UELSES PEARSON

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 1 ZAROUR YOUSEF

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 2 STORINO MICHAEL

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 2 WU BRENDAN

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 3 BENNER JESSE

BOARD BREAKING 8-9 Male Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 3 CHIE DYLAN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 29.1 - 33.0 kg(FLY) 1 DO MY HOA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 29.1 - 33.0 kg(FLY) 2 CIULLA ANGELICA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 SMITH MADISON

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(BANTAM) 2 FORSTER FAITH

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 41.1 - 44.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 DOREMALEN IRIS

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 51.1 - 55.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 HONCHOREK RACHEL

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 FEHNEL BRIANA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Blue Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 BUTCH CASSANDRA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Green 37.1 - 41.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 EBERLY ARIANNA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Green 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 RIDDICK ARIANA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Red 44.1 - 47.0 kg(WELTER) 1 NGUYEN ANGELA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Red 51.1 - 55.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 ARRAHEEM-WATERS DARAH

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Yellow 51.1 - 55.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 SHEAFFER ASHLEY

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 EISENFELD RYON

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 KENT DOUGLAS

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 37.1 - 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 DELVUO LUKAS

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 37.1 - 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 2 FINDLEY WILLIAM

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 41.1 - 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 IDROVO JUSTIN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 45.1 - 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 SCHAEFFER KEVIN
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CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 45.1 - 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 REARDON MATTHEW

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 53.1 - 57.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 WYNGAARD REECE

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Blue 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 ALVAREZ THOMAS

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 SIDDIQUI JAHANZEB

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 45.1 - 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 SIDDIQI MAAZ

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 45.1 - 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 ROSENFELD REESE

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 49.1 - 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 CZERNIAK LIAM

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 33.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 MORRIS JOSHUA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 41.1 - 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 FEENEY JARRETT

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 45.1 - 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 FIGUEROA REMY

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 53.1 - 57.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 ZIEMKE PAYTON

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 57.1 - 61.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 ELSE JACOB

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 33.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 WALKER DARNELL

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 49.1 - 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 AHERN NICHOLAS

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 49.1 - 53.0 kg(WELTER) 2 CLARK CODY

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 57.1 - 61.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 BOLEY DONALD

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 57.1 - 61.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 SCHIWALL JOSEPH

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 61.1 - 65.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 SMITH MICHAEL

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow Over 65.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 BROWN KYLE

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 BISHOP MYA

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 ERDOGAN HANNAH

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 FOUSS KATHRYN

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 GALLAGHER LIAM

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 GALLAGHER SHELBY

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 HARDY BRENDON

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 MHATRE ANISH

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 RIMEL THOMAS

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 ROSENFELD REESE

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 SCHARDT SOPHIE

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 TETREAULT ASHLEY

DEMONSTRATION TEAM 99 & Under Coed Yellow / Black All 1 TSAI LAWRENCE

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Female Green 19.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 TSAI CYMBERLY

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Female Green Over 27.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 SHEA SARAH

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Female Yellow 23.1 - 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 CHEPOW KAIYA

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Green 19.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 ARRAHEEM-WATERS OMAR

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Green 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 GRAY JOSHUA

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Green 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 EBERLY BLAEDYN

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Green 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 O'GRADY TOMMY

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Green 23.1 - 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 CONNER JULIAN

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Green 23.1 - 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 STYER JOSHUA

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Green 23.1 - 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 3 HARDT GARRETT

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Yellow 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MURAD ELIAS

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Yellow 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 GONZALES GREGORY

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Yellow 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 AARONSON XAVIER

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Yellow 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 LABADIE IAN

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Yellow Over 27.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 HUDSON JASON

DRAGON SPARRING 6-7 Male Yellow Over 27.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 RICHARDSON JONAH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 VALDEVIT DANIELLE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 2 OLEXSON MADISON
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JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 FEENEY ASHLYN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 68.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 MINEO AUTUMN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Green 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 BOLEY JENNA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 51.1 - 55.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 LOCKARD RYAN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 DOWD CONNOR

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 TONDT JOSHUA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 59.1 - 63.0 kg(WELTER) 1 DUONG CHRISTIAN-VINH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 SIX CALEB

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Green 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 STARLIPER KYLE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Green Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 GRIMES MAX

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red 45.1 - 48.0 kg(FLY) 1 MCFADDEN DANIEL

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red 51.1 - 55.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 COX KYLE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red 51.1 - 55.0 kg(FEATHER) 2 KAPLAN MATTHEW

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red 59.1 - 63.0 kg(WELTER) 1 ROLDAN JASON

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 GIMILIANO GIULIO

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 CHISM AARON

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Yellow 73.1 - 78.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 EISENBERG JOSHUA

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Blue 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 PETCHONKA TRYSTA

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Blue Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 MCNAMARA CAMERON

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Green 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 CZERNIAK ELIZA

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Green 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 MCGEOY KATHLEEN

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Green 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 MARTIN SARAH

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Red Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 BIRCH KIYA

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Red Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 THOMAS JAYDE

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Yellow 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 UELSES PAIGE

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Female Yellow 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 MISKOVICH HANNAH

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Blue Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 HERBERT DYLAN

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Green 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 BENNER JESSE

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Green 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 RIVERA JOSEPH

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Green 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 PESTER DANIEL

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Green Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 STORINO MICHAEL

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Green Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 KENNEDY JAMES

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Red 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 TSAI RONALD

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Red 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 HARLAN JAMES

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Red Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 VIOLA GRIFFIN

NINJA SPARRING 8-9 Male Yellow 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 CHIE DYLAN

PAIRS POOMSAE 12-14 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET PAIRS) 1 FINDLEY WILLIAM

PAIRS POOMSAE 12-14 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET PAIRS) 1 SMITH MADISON

PAIRS POOMSAE 15-17 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR PAIRS) 1 ARTMAN LUKE

PAIRS POOMSAE 15-17 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR PAIRS) 1 CHENGALVALA SWETHA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 TETREAULT ASHLEY

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Blue All (YOUTH) 1 KEYS JAYLINN

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 1 RIVERA DELILAH

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 2 SWEENEY MICHAELA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 3 EBERLY LORELEI

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 1 LUNDGREN JENNIFER

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 2 BISHOP MYA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 3 ARRAHEEM-WATERS AKEYLA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Yellow All (YOUTH) 1 BOLEY RACHEL
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POOMSAE 10-11 Female Yellow All (YOUTH) 2 WU SOPHIA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Yellow All (YOUTH) 3 GRIBBEN LILIANA

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 MHATRE ANISH

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 2 SERENI LEO

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 1 HARDY BRENDON

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 2 MCNAMARA DENNIS

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 3 RIMEL THOMAS

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 1 MAKDA MUAAZ

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 2 BENNER CALEB

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 3 RUSSELL AIDEN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 1 TSAI LAWRENCE

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 2 SHIN SAMUEL

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 3 HEARN COLIN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Yellow All (YOUTH) 1 CHANG ETHAN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Yellow All (YOUTH) 2 FOSTER JOHN

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 LOKITIS ABIGAIL

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 ERDOGAN HANNAH

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 SCHARDT SOPHIE

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Blue All (CADET) 1 STORINO MORGAN

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Blue All (CADET) 2 BUTCH CASSANDRA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Green All (CADET) 1 EBERLY ARIANNA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Green All (CADET) 2 RIDDICK ARIANA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Green All (CADET) 3 LOCKWOOD OLIVIA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Red All (CADET) 1 BENSCOTER LEAH

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Yellow All (CADET) 1 SHEAFFER ASHLEY

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Yellow All (CADET) 2 SHULTZ EMILIE

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 CUSANO ERIKE

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 MCCARTNEY LUKE

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 GALLAGHER LIAM

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Blue All (CADET) 1 ALVAREZ THOMAS

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Green All (CADET) 1 SIDDIQUI JAHANZEB

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Green All (CADET) 2 ROSENFELD REESE

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Green All (CADET) 3 SIDDIQI MAAZ

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 1 FIGUEROA REMY

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 2 DANDIBHOTLA ANANTH

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 3 FEENEY JARRETT

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 1 SCHIWALL JOSEPH

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 2 AHERN NICHOLAS

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 3 BROWN KYLE

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 OLEXSON MADISON

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 2 CUSANO CHLOE

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 CHENGALVALA SWETHA

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 HOBBIB GABRIELLE

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Green All (JUNIORS) 1 BOLEY JENNA

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Red All (JUNIORS) 1 HARTANOWICZ HOPE

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Yellow All (JUNIORS) 1 COMSTOCK MOLLIE

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 DUONG CHRISTIAN-VINH

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 2 ARTMAN LUKE

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 SIX CALEB
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POOMSAE 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 TONDT JOSHUA

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Green All (JUNIORS) 1 STARLIPER KYLE

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Green All (JUNIORS) 2 GRIMES MAX

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 1 COX KYLE

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 2 KAPLAN MATTHEW

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 3 MCFADDEN DANIEL

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Yellow All (JUNIORS) 1 PEREZ LUIS

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Yellow All (JUNIORS) 2 EISENBERG JOSHUA

POOMSAE 18-29 Female Blue All (1ST SENIOR) 1 REYNOLDS COLLEEN

POOMSAE 18-29 Female Yellow All (1ST SENIOR) 1 CHO WON KYUNG

POOMSAE 18-29 Female Yellow All (1ST SENIOR) 2 MAO JESSIE

POOMSAE 18-29 Female Yellow All (1ST SENIOR) 3 BLASSO SARAH

POOMSAE 18-29 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 1 LI ROBERT

POOMSAE 18-29 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 2 NEWKIRK LAMAR

POOMSAE 18-29 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 3 TAYLOR MICHAEL

POOMSAE 18-29 Male Blue All (1ST SENIOR) 1 ZIMMERMAN JHOVANN

POOMSAE 18-29 Male Red All (1ST SENIOR) 1 STARLIPER SHANE

POOMSAE 18-29 Male Red All (1ST SENIOR) 2 MCNATT JONATHAN

POOMSAE 18-29 Male Yellow All (1ST SENIOR) 1 PETERSON THOMAS

POOMSAE 18-29 Male Yellow All (1ST SENIOR) 2 CINTRON JULIO

POOMSAE 30-39 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (2ND SENIOR) 1 CALLAHAN ROBERT

POOMSAE 30-39 Male Yellow All (2ND SENIOR) 1 KENNEDY MATTHEW

POOMSAE 30-39 Male Yellow All (2ND SENIOR) 2 PETCHONKA DAVID

POOMSAE 40-49 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST MASTERS) 1 DEGIULIO JEAN

POOMSAE 40-49 Female Green All (1ST MASTERS) 1 ARRAHEEM-WATERS STEPHANIE

POOMSAE 40-49 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST MASTERS) 1 GUNDERMAN LAWRENCE

POOMSAE 50-59 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (2ND MASTERS) 1 PACARO ANTHONY

POOMSAE 50-59 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (2ND MASTERS) 2 ARNOLD LEE

POOMSAE 50-59 Male Blue All (2ND MASTERS) 1 JAMES DAVID

POOMSAE 60-99 Male Green All (3RD MASTERS) 1 ARRAHEEM ABDUL

POOMSAE 6-7 Female Green All (DRAGONS) 1 SHEA SARAH

POOMSAE 6-7 Female Green All (DRAGONS) 2 TSAI CYMBERLY

POOMSAE 6-7 Female Yellow All (DRAGONS) 1 CHEPOW KAIYA

POOMSAE 6-7 Male Green All (DRAGONS) 1 ARRAHEEM-WATERS OMAR

POOMSAE 6-7 Male Green All (DRAGONS) 2 STYER JOSHUA

POOMSAE 6-7 Male Green All (DRAGONS) 3 EBERLY BLAEDYN

POOMSAE 6-7 Male Yellow All (DRAGONS) 1 RICHARDSON JONAH

POOMSAE 6-7 Male Yellow All (DRAGONS) 2 LABADIE IAN

POOMSAE 6-7 Male Yellow All (DRAGONS) 3 MURAD ELIAS

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Blue All (NINJAS) 1 KOTHA NEHA

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Blue All (NINJAS) 2 PETCHONKA TRYSTA

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Blue All (NINJAS) 3 MCNAMARA CAMERON

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Green All (NINJAS) 1 MARTIN SARAH

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Green All (NINJAS) 2 MCGEOY KATHLEEN

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Green All (NINJAS) 3 CZERNIAK ELIZA

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Red All (NINJAS) 1 THOMAS JAYDE

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Red All (NINJAS) 2 FIRESTONE JESSICA

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Red All (NINJAS) 3 BIRCH KIYA

POOMSAE 8-9 Female Yellow All (NINJAS) 1 MAZZA SOPHIA



SubEvent Division Place Member_LastName Member_FirstName

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Blue All (NINJAS) 1 HERBERT DYLAN

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Green All (NINJAS) 1 RIVERA JOSEPH

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Green All (NINJAS) 2 DANDIBHOTLA SREEKARA

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Green All (NINJAS) 3 ZAROUR YOUSEF

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Red All (NINJAS) 1 TSAI RONALD

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Red All (NINJAS) 2 HARLAN JAMES

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Red All (NINJAS) 3 GREENBERG EZRA

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Yellow All (NINJAS) 1 CHIE DYLAN

POOMSAE 8-9 Male Yellow All (NINJAS) 2 WU BRENDAN

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 57.1 - 62.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 ALOIAN SUZANNA

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Female Blue 62.1 - 67.0 kg(WELTER) 1 REYNOLDS COLLEEN

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Female Red 53.1 - 57.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 WU ANITA

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Female Yellow 49.1 - 53.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 CHO WON KYUNG

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Female Yellow 53.1 - 57.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 MAO JESSIE

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 54.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 NEWKIRK LAMAR

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 54.1 - 58.0 kg(FLY) 1 GOODEN GREG

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 58.1 - 63.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 NGUYEN YANNY

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 TAYLOR MICHAEL

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 74.1 - 80.0 kg(WELTER) 1 NKURUNZIZA ERIC

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 74.1 - 80.0 kg(WELTER) 2 MCKEE KYLE

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Blue 74.1 - 80.0 kg(WELTER) 1 ZIMMERMAN JHOVANN

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Red 63.1 - 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 MCNATT JONATHAN

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Red 68.1 - 74.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MOORE TYLER

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Red 74.1 - 80.0 kg(WELTER) 1 STARLIPER SHANE

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Yellow 74.1 - 80.0 kg(WELTER) 1 ORTELERE ROBERT

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Yellow 74.1 - 80.0 kg(WELTER) 2 PETERSON THOMAS

SENIOR SPARRING 18-32 Male Yellow Over 87.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 CINTRON JULIO

TEAM POOMSAE 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 ERDOGAN HANNAH

TEAM POOMSAE 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 FOUSS KATHRYN

TEAM POOMSAE 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 SCHARDT SOPHIE

TEAM POOMSAE 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 MCCARTNEY LUKE

TEAM POOMSAE 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 PALUMBO DANIEL

TEAM POOMSAE 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 PATEL ISHAAN

TEAM POOMSAE 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 CUSANO CHLOE

TEAM POOMSAE 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 GALLAGHER SHELBY

TEAM POOMSAE 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 OLEXSON MADISON

TEAM POOMSAE 30-99 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (2ND TEAM) 1 CALLAHAN ROBERT

TEAM POOMSAE 30-99 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (2ND TEAM) 1 GALLAGHER MICHAEL

TEAM POOMSAE 30-99 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (2ND TEAM) 1 GUNDERMAN LAWRENCE

ULTRA SPARRING 33-40 Male Yellow Over 80.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 KENNEDY MATTHEW

ULTRA SPARRING 33-40 Male Yellow Over 80.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 MISKOVICH BRIAN

ULTRA SPARRING 41-50 Female Green Over 67.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 ARRAHEEM-WATERS STEPHANIE

ULTRA SPARRING 51-99 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 58.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 ARNOLD LEE

ULTRA SPARRING 51-99 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 80.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 KRUPKA ROBERT

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 TETREAULT ASHLEY

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 BISHOP MYA

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 CUSANO OLIVIA

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 3 LUNDGREN JENNIFER

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 SWEENEY MICHAELA



SubEvent Division Place Member_LastName Member_FirstName

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 WU SOPHIA

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 EBERLY LORELEI

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 GRIBBEN LILIANA

WEAPONS 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 3 SCHARDT COLETTE

WEAPONS 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 MHATRE ANISH

WEAPONS 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 2 SERENI LEO

WEAPONS 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 HARDY BRENDON

WEAPONS 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 HEARN COLIN

WEAPONS 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 TSAI LAWRENCE

WEAPONS 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 RIMEL THOMAS

WEAPONS 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 CHANG ETHAN

WEAPONS 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 SCHARDT SOPHIE

WEAPONS 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 FOUSS KATHRYN

WEAPONS 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 ERDOGAN HANNAH

WEAPONS 12-14 Female Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 LOCKWOOD OLIVIA

WEAPONS 12-14 Female Yellow / Green All (CADET) 2 EBERLY ARIANNA

WEAPONS 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 GALLAGHER LIAM

WEAPONS 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 CUSANO ERIKE

WEAPONS 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 EISENFELD RYON

WEAPONS 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 MORRIS JOSHUA

WEAPONS 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 2 DANDIBHOTLA ANANTH

WEAPONS 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 ROSENFELD REESE

WEAPONS 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 GALLAGHER SHELBY

WEAPONS 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 2 RIGAU DANIELLE

WEAPONS 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 HOBBIB GABRIELLE

WEAPONS 15-17 Female Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 1 HARTANOWICZ HOPE

WEAPONS 18-29 Male Blue / Red All (1ST SENIOR) 1 MCNATT JONATHAN

WEAPONS 40-49 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST MASTERS) 1 GALLAGHER MICHAEL

WEAPONS 40-49 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST MASTERS) 2 SNYDER JEFF

WEAPONS 6-7 Female Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 TSAI CYMBERLY

WEAPONS 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 AARONSON XAVIER

WEAPONS 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 EBERLY LORELEI

WEAPONS 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 2 GRAY JOSHUA

WEAPONS 6-7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 2 O'GRADY TOMMY

WEAPONS 8-9 Female Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 1 FIRESTONE JESSICA

WEAPONS 8-9 Female Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 1 PETCHONKA TRYSTA

WEAPONS 8-9 Female Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 1 MCGEOY KATHLEEN

WEAPONS 8-9 Male Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 1 TSAI RONALD

WEAPONS 8-9 Male Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 2 GREENBERG EZRA

WEAPONS 8-9 Male Blue / Red All (NINJAS) 3 SERENI VICTOR

WEAPONS 8-9 Male Yellow / Green All (NINJAS) 1 PESTER DANIEL

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Green 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 EBERLY LORELEI

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Green 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 RIVERA DELILAH

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Green Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 STORINO MADISON

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 ARRAHEEM-WATERS AKEYLA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 LUNDGREN JENNIFER

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Yellow 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 BOLEY RACHEL

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 DO DUC

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MHATRE ANISH



SubEvent Division Place Member_LastName Member_FirstName

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 HARDY BRENDON

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 MCNAMARA DENNIS

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 MAKDA MUAAZ

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 2 SHEA ANDREW

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 3 BENNER CALEB

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 NAEEM ARSAL

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 RUSSELL AIDEN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 TSAI LAWRENCE

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 SERRANO ALEXANDER

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 SHIN SAMUEL

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Yellow 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 ZAHID OMAYR

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Yellow Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 FOSTER JOHN


